LT 10 šokių čempionatas-pirmen

Jaunuciai I E6+D cempionatas
2015 m. kovas 21 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
2
Ryčard Rinkevičius-Saulė Kučauskaitė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
1
E6

2
9
Ernestas Avelis-Agita Banytė
Spindulys(Mažeikiai - Tauragė)
1
1
E6

3
7
Simonas Daukantas-Paula Panfilova
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
0
0
E6

4
1
Danielius Rimka-Krista Vaitkevičiūtė
Vilniaus šokių m-kla(Vilnius)
1
12
E4

5
8
Neilas Burevičius-Gerda Simokaitytė
Žingsnis(Klaipėda)
1
5
E4

6
3
Titas Kučauskas-Nerija Mašalaitė
Alemanda(Vilnius)
1
4
E4

7
4
Simonas Stanaitis-Elina Jarmalkovič
Alemanda(Vilnius)
0
6
E4

8
10
Matas Vitkevičius-Gabrielė Nemeikšytė
Rumba(Panevėžys)
0
8
E4



